SEIZE THE FREEZE!

SMOOTHIES

BERRY BERRY 28

Strawberry | Blueberry
Yoghurt| Vanilla Ice Cream

DATED CINN 28

Dates | Cinnamon
Yoghurt | Fresh Milk

ISLAND TROPIC 28

Banana | Almond
Vanilla Ice cream | Yoghurt

ﬁﬁ_;ﬁZTvak:

FRAPPES

MATCHA FRAPPE
MOCHA FRAPPE
COCOA FRAPPE

CARAMEL FRAPPE

REFRESHING MOCKTAILS

TROPICAL MIST

Passion Fruit | Pineapple | Simple syrup | Lemon juice

CHAMOMILE MARTINI

Chamomile tea | Strawberry | Orange | Lemon | Mint | Ginger

Elderflower syrup
VIRGIN RASPBERRY MOIJITO

Fresh Raspberry| Lime | Mint | Simple syrup

GET INFUSED!

NEWBY TEA COLLECTION

MARIGOLD RISING FLOWER 40
MILKY FLOWERING TEA 35
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 26
EARL GREY 26

PEPPERMINT
GREEN TEA
JASMINE GREEN
CHAMOMILE

35

35

35

35

32

32

32

40
32
32
26

\= FaigiontLife Stylessymbal reflects dishes created from ingredients which are naturally healthy and unprocessed

All prices are inclusive of 10% municipality fees , 10% Service charge & 5% VAT



